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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati

Academic Program

(.
Institute Type : [
(.
(.

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute
Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Academic Program Name

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Opening Closing

Rank
6562

12586

1318

3755

3740

7447

2132

2789

283P

818P

3879

9800

886

1874

2302

4930

1423

2396

673

237P

5612

11569

1150

2596

2987

6939

Rank
8164

13383

1790

3832

4178

7879

2486

3136

582P

818P

5029

11360

984

2245

2796

6130

1547

2647

774

288P

6856

12153

1216

2596

3481

7371
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Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati
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Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

1378

2666

814

763P

5655

11472

152

141P

1028

2558

1893

5999

1128

2208

357

651

425

1275

26

123

82

473

10

207

1091

12

307

66

233

1219

2942

199

904

578

2106

337

817

2017

2752

908

763P

6490

12440

152

141P

1224

2860

2925

6367

1402

2430

440

736

1515

27

123

102

479

10

302

1310

12

166

612

93

269

1641

3891

128

280

973

806

2623

59

547

1298
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Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

238

345

1673

3973

34P

1048

817

2629

539

1408

290

643

3617

10012

165P

966

3229

2249

6063

1483

2957

850

246P

641

1606

16

126

579

20

305

1555

19

178

730

88

484

2680

7439

159pP

274

345

1949

4819

67P

339

1048

973

2827

608

1459

311

643

4713

11939

165P

1170

3229

3034

6831

1964

2976

191P

246P

977

2707

16

171

602

20

474

1997

19

414

1229

265

484

3814

9633

220P
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Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of Technology
Guwahati
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SsC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

555

1537

1363

4615

789

2220

187

866

694

2069

1874

5212

1051

2411

518

953

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dotJiitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..
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